
Resultat UPK Fält 1:2 
2025-04-06

Preliminärt Resultat
Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär

 Klass: C1
1. Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK C1 6/4 6/3 6/4 2/1 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/2 69 41
2. Ulas Güler Alingsås KortdistansSF C1 5/3 5/2 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/5 6/2 68 46
3. Jürgen Kappe Ulricehamns PK C1 6/4 2/2 6/4 3/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/1 64 32
4. Daniel Rosario Alingsås KortdistansSF C1 4/3 5/3 6/4 2/2 6/4 4/4 6/5 0/0 58 34
5. Jonna Stengel Huskvarna PSK C1 6/4 4/3 5/3 2/2 4/3 2/2 6/5 4/2 57 27
6. Ivar Johansson Ulricehamns PK C1 5/4 3/2 6/4 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/3 3/2 50 20
7. Paul Rexer Ulricehamns PK C1 3/3 4/1 5/3 1/1 4/2 2/2 5/3 4/1 44 17
8. Peter Birkhammar Ulricehamns PK C1 3/2 3/3 5/4 0/0 0/0 4/2 4/3 3/2 38 20

 Klass: C2
1. Torbjörn Karlsson Ulricehamns PK C2 5/4 2/2 5/3 6/5 4/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 68 33
2. Claes Ernbert FOK Borås C2 3/2 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/6 5/4 5/5 2/1 60 19
3. Martin Back Marks PK C2 5/3 3/2 6/4 3/3 3/3 3/3 5/4 4/2 56 31
4. Ulf Ohlson Ulricehamns PK C2 5/3 4/2 5/4 2/2 2/2 3/2 5/5 6/2 54 32
5. Hasret Bronja FOK Borås C2 5/3 6/2 4/2 1/1 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 54 30

 Klass: C3
1. Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK C3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 80 39 S
2. Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK C3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 4/4 6/5 5/2 76 39 S
3. Rikard Karlsson Karlsson Ulricehamns PK C3 6/4 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/2 76 38 S
4. Jörgen Johansson Ulricehamns PK C3 6/4 5/3 6/4 3/3 6/6 5/5 6/5 5/2 74 45 B
5. Anders Tornvall Marks PK C3 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/2 73 38 B
6. Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK C3 6/4 6/3 5/3 3/2 5/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 72 40 B
7. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK C3 6/4 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/4 6/5 6/5 5/1 71 41 B
8. Jonny Svensson Ulricehamns PK C3 6/4 5/3 5/2 4/3 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/2 71 36 B
9. Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås KortdistansSF C3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 4/3 5/5 5/2 70 40

 Klass: D2
1. Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK D2 5/3 6/3 4/4 4/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/2 70 44

 Klass: D3
1. Jeanette Svensson Ulricehamns PK D3 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/5 6/2 74 30 B

 Klass: VY
1. Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KortdistansSF VY 6/4 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/6 4/3 5/5 5/2 71 45 B

 Klass: VÄ
1. Hartwig Kruger FOK Borås VÄ 5/3 4/3 6/2 4/4 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 65 28
2. Jan-erik Johansson Ulricehamns PK VÄ 5/4 4/3 4/3 2/2 3/2 3/3 5/4 5/2 54 17

 Klass: A1
1. Ulas Güler Alingsås KortdistansSF A1 5/4 5/3 4/2 3/3 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/2 68 29 B
2. Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK A1 6/4 6/3 6/4 3/3 1/1 6/5 5/4 6/2 65 43
3. Jürgen Kappe Ulricehamns PK A1 6/4 3/2 4/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/2 61 35
4. Jonna Stengel Huskvarna PSK A1 6/4 3/3 4/4 0/0 2/2 3/2 4/4 5/2 48 28
5. Daniel Rosario Alingsås KortdistansSF A1 6/4 4/2 4/3 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/2 4/1 45 21

 Klass: A2
1. Ulf Ohlson Ulricehamns PK A2 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/5 5/2 70 31 B
2. Claes Ernbert FOK Borås A2 5/4 3/2 6/2 2/2 6/2 5/2 5/4 4/2 56 27
3. Hasret Bronja FOK Borås A2 6/4 2/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 1/1 3/1 52 22
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4. Martin Back Marks PK A2 5/4 5/3 4/2 3/3 4/4 2/1 3/2 3/2 50 26
5. Kimmo Kononen Ulricehamns PK A2 3/2 5/2 5/2 4/3 0/0 2/1 0/0 4/2 35 10

 Klass: A3
1. Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK A3 6/4 6/3 5/3 4/4 6/6 6/5 5/5 6/2 76 32 S
2. Jörgen Johansson Ulricehamns PK A3 4/4 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/6 4/3 6/5 4/1 68 31 B
3. Anders Tornvall Marks PK A3 6/4 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/6 5/4 5/4 3/2 67 32 B
4. Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK A3 6/4 5/2 6/4 2/2 4/4 5/4 4/4 4/2 62 30
5. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK A3 4/2 6/2 5/3 2/2 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/2 59 36
6. Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås KortdistansSF A3 4/4 5/2 4/2 2/2 3/2 3/2 6/5 5/2 53 35

 Klass: B1
1. Jonna Stengel Huskvarna PSK B1 5/3 4/3 4/2 1/1 4/3 5/4 3/2 6/2 52 20

 Klass: B2
1. Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK B2 6/4 5/3 6/4 3/3 3/3 5/2 5/4 6/2 64 26

 Klass: B3
1. Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK B3 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 5/4 4/4 5/1 74 20 B

 Klass: R1
1. Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK R1 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 79 36

 Klass: R2
1. Kimmo Kononen Ulricehamns PK R2 2/2 4/3 4/2 3/3 3/2 3/2 3/3 3/1 43 13

 Klass: R3
1. Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KortdistansSF R3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/2 80 46 B
2. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK R3 6/4 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/5 4/2 73 42
3. Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK R3 6/4 6/3 4/3 3/3 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 73 34
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